Central Office Contributions 2024
Group/Mtg. | Oct-24 | YTD
12 Step South $23.00 $283.00
12 Step West $153.00
AA Nooners $500.00
Amazing Grace $65.00 $1,732.36
BG AM $500.00 $1,780.00
BG Fri. Night @Portage, OH $300.00
BG Friends of Bill W. $200.00 $750.00
BG Tuesday Night $200.00
BG Saturday Night $40.00
Blackberry Sobriety $250.00
Bryan Discussion $100.00 $200.00
Came to Believe $30.00 $230.00
Clean Air $99.00 $588.90
Close Park $170.00
Dare to be Different $67.11 §224.20
Dawnbusters $300.00
Dundee $100.00
Eastside 12x12 $50.00
Erie Tuesday Night $55.00
Early Bird $293.91
Findlay Fresh Start $90.50
Fostoria Monday Night $100.00
Friday NiteYou Bet It Works $245.00
Genoa BB $100.00
Gibsonburg Solutions $160.00 $200.00
Good News $267.00] |
Happy Hour $1,000.00 j
Ida Rd to Recovery $50.00]
Living Sober $140.00
Jackman Rd. $1,075.50
Joe & Charlie BB $30.00
Madison Group $47.00
Maumee As Bill Sees It $216.50
Maumee Friday Noon BB $420.00
Maumee How It Works $250.00
Maumee Monday Men's $1,200.00
Maumee Monday Noon $150.00
Maumee Sunday Night $268.83
Maumee Thurs, 12x12 $197.32 §711.66
Maumee Wed, Night $200.00
McCiure Tuesday Night $50.00 $150.00
Metamora Lean On Me $150.00
Metamorphosis $220.00
{IMillbury 12x12 ~ $300.00
[Moment Of Clarity $250.00) -
[ Sub Total $1,431.43|| $16,032.36] |

Group/Mtg

YTD

| Oct-24 ]

Monday Nite Men's
Monroe First Things First
Monroe Primary Purpose
Napolecn Together w/Faith
Navarre Park

New Noon South

New Life

N. Baltimore Tuesday
North End Group

Open Minded

Oregon St. Charles
Ottawa Lake Sunday Night
Ottawa Open Discussion

Perrysburg AM
Perrysburg AM On-line

Perrysburg Noontide
Perrysburg Saturday Nite
Perrysburg There is a Solution
Petersburg New Life

Port Clinton Sunday Night
Positive image

Principles B-4 Personalities
Program of Action

Raising the Bottom

Reality Check

Rossford
SST

Saturday Night Young Peoples

Serenity Sisters in Service

Sober Sisters Big Book

Southside Survivors Il

Starlight

Steps to Change

Sunday Joe & Charlie

Swan Creek Noon

Sylvania Morning Serenity

The Brain Guys

The Turning Point

Thursday Night Men's

Trail

Tuesday Noon Big Book

'Upper Sandusky Mon. Nite
Walbridge Park

$180.00
$125.00
$100.00
$300.00
$175.00
$20.00
$150.00
$60.00
$20.00
$3,267.52
$100.00
$378.00
$100.00

$2,376.00
$400.00

$294.23

$310.00
$200.00
$100.00
$50.00
$80.00
$35.00
$828.75
$143.16
$175.00

$425.00
$550.00

$150.00

$100.00

$50.00

$25.00

$40.00

$300.00

$30.00

$1,000.00  $1,000.00
$200.00 $1,750.00
$344.76

$550.00

$295.00

$50.00

$160.00

$100.00

$150.00

$40.00
$50.00

$20.00

$312.52
$80.00

$216.00

$83.58
$50.00

$102.58

” Sub Total

$2,154.68 $16,037.42




Group/Mtg. YTD !
Warm Heart Serenity $583.56
Wauseon Early Bird $325.00
Wauseon Kitchen Table $48.50 $122.45
Wayne Group $50.00
Whitehouse Wed. $100.00  $450.00
Woman's 12 Steps to Courage $50.00
Woodvitle As Bill Sees It $150.00
W.E.S.T. $75.00
Zoombusters $887.00

SUB TOTAL ] $148.50 $2,693.01

Total $3,734.61" $34,762.79)

| AM RESPONSIBLE...

When anyone, anywhere, reaches
out for hefp, | want the hand of A.A.
always to be there.

‘And for that: I am responible.

A DECLARATION OF UNITY:

This we owe to AA's future: to place

our common welfare first; to keep our
fellowship united. For on A.A. unity depend
our lives and the lives of those to come.




